Orbit™
Return on Investment

QRS Orbit™ Return on Investment

Price
Cost per test
Reimbursement per test

Revenue per Test

Number of tests to pay for

Orbit

$1,295.00
$3.25
$47.31
$44.07
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Annual ROI Estimates

Net ROI

$996.64
$3,288.28
$5,579.92
$7,871.56
$10,163.20
$12,454.84
$14,746.48
$17,038.12
$19,329.76
$21,621.40

*Amounts and calculations based on US$.

Number of Tests Revenue Per Annual Cost of
per Week Test Revenue Orbit™
1 $44.07 $2,291.64 $1,295.00
2 $44.07 $4,583.28 $1,295.00
3 $44.07 $6,874.92 $1,295.00
4 $44.07 $9,166.56 $1,295.00
5 $44.07 $11,458.20 $1,295.00
6 $44.07 $13,749.84 $1,295.00
7 $44.07 $16,041.48 $1,295.00
8 $44.07 $18,333.12 $1,295.00
9 $44.07 $20,624.76 $1,295.00
10 $44.07 $22,916.40 $1,295.00
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