Orbit™ Return on Investment

QRS Orbit™ Return on Investment				
Price	\$1,295.00			
Cost per test	\$3.25			
Reimbursement per test	\$47.31			
Revenue per Test	\$44.07			
Number of tests to pay for Orbit	29			



Annual ROI Estimates					
Number of Tests per Week	Revenue Per Test	Annual Revenue	Cost of Orbit™	Net ROI	
1	\$44.07	\$2,291.64	\$1,295.00	\$996.64	
2	\$44.07	\$4,583.28	\$1,295.00	\$3,288.28	
3	\$44.07	\$6,874.92	\$1,295.00	\$5,579.92	
4	\$44.07	\$9,166.56	\$1,295.00	\$7,871.56	
5	\$44.07	\$11,458.20	\$1,295.00	\$10,163.20	
6	\$44.07	\$13,749.84	\$1,295.00	\$12,454.84	
7	\$44.07	\$16,041.48	\$1,295.00	\$14,746.48	
8	\$44.07	\$18,333.12	\$1,295.00	\$17,038.12	
9	\$44.07	\$20,624.76	\$1,295.00	\$19,329.76	
10	\$44.07	\$22,916.40	\$1,295.00	\$21,621.40	

**Amounts and calculations based on US\$.



Technology in Practice[™]

